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Acrylglas gegossen, farbig
Verre acrylique, qualité coulée, en couleur

Farbbezeichnung
Couleur

Farbe
couleur

3 mm

4 mm

5mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

15 mm

gelb / jaune

1201

gelb / jaune

4201

gelb / jaune

4203

gelb / jaune

grau/ gris

4218

1109

grau / gris

1123

grau / gris

1861

grau/ gris
schwarz / noir

3945

Standardformate / mesure standard

@ 2030 x 1525 mm
@ 3050 x 2030 mm




